Product Specifications

RG405(SF086-50-FEP)

Construction &5 14

1. F4KInner conductor
2.46%% Dielectric

3.4 Sk Outer conductor
4.4 % Jacket

Electrical Specifications B {4 £
FH#7iCable impedance

Hi,Z¥ Capacitance

i# # Velocity

i B, & Voltage withstanding
TAEHLJE Working voltage

T AR Operating frequency

Materials #4 %}
PEERERSC
YR L% PTFE
R g 2
RAR LA FEP

Mechanical & Environmental Specifications PRI 5514 fE

25 ifi 242 Bend radius
5L Vi | Temperature range
I RRoHS compliance

Attenuation Typical Value ZEJRHZIH (@ 25°C& sea level)

Frequency(MHz)
500
1000
3000
5000
10000

Attenuation(dB/m)
0.55
0.78
1.35
1.55
2.25
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0.D (mm)R~}
0.52

1.65

2.15 Nom.

2.65

50 ohm

95 pF/m
70%

5000 Vrms
1500 Vrms
18 GHz Max.

26.5 mm
-55~+200 C

Compliant

Average Power(CW)
173.00
121.00
100.00
55.00
50.00

In the effort to improve our products, Lair Microwave reserves the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
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